NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

2017 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 36

National Champions

2nd Place

3rd Place

NTCSC - CITIUS

COLORADO SPRINGS,
STITH, EMILY
SIGMON, HAILEE
WAY, MACEY
DESROSIERS, JARED

VRPC ALDERAAN

VANCOUVER, WA
DELANEY, KYLIE
HINSON, RYAN
SCHADLER, CASPER
HORN, TYLER

BENTLEYVILLE, PA
BENEDICT, THOMAS
TURNER, CURTIS
TREW, DEAN
HARVEY, RAY

co

DORMONT- MT. LEBANON - BLUE

4569

1153
1144
1115
1157

4514

1113
1148
1134
1119

4499

1115
1096
1146
1142

5 Chief Army Reserve Trophy Plaques

40 award points

32 award points

Award Winners - by Class

MASTER
1st Place

SPOKANE, WA
WRIGHT, DAVID
CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR
WILSON, CASSIDY
MAYSTROVICH, MARY

2nd Place

GRASS LAKE, M
O'CONNOR, J
CLARK, RICHARD
WARD, AARON
BOHREN, MICHELLE

3rd Place

JAMESTOWN, NY
ALLEN, DAVID
ZELL, DAVID
HANSON, CLAYTON
HANSON, TODD

6/26/2017 14:42:44 Tie

= Unbreakable Tie

SPOKANE JRC - GOLD

JACKSON COUNTY SPORTSMAN'S CLUB

WESTERN NY RIFLE TEAM

4486

1122
112
1136
1116

4483

1105
1137
1110
1131

4479

1081
1120
1163
1115

20 award points

16 award points

12 award points

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Award Winners - by Class

SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT

1st Place SUTTER UNION - GOLD 4438  20award points
SUTTER, CA
PACK, MADYSON 1127
MCILWAIN, DAWN 1115
OLIVERA, RYAN 1111
GRAF, RUSSELL 1085
2nd Place BIS/MAN R&P - GOLD 4432  16awardpoinis
BISMARCK, ND
THOMPSON, THOMAS 1070
HINTZ, AMANDA 1133
HARDY, MEGAN 1121
FRIED, BRADY 1108
MARKSMAN
1st Place GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS 4361  20award points
MINERVA, OH
STEYN, FRANK 1067
THOMPSON, MICHAEL 1118
KEISER, DEREK 1062
BURNOSKY, CALEB 1114

Team Rankings by Class 36 - Total Entries

MASTER 17 - Entries

1. 4569 MA NTCSC - CITIUS CIVILIAN
1153 MA STITH, EMILY
1144 MA SIGMON, HAILEE
1115 MA WAY, MACEY
1157 MA DESROSIERS, JARED

2 4499 MA DORMONT- MT. LEBANON - BLUE CIVILIAN
1115 MA BENEDICT, THOMAS
1096 EX TURNER, CURTIS
1146 MA TREW, DEAN
1142 MA HARVEY, RAY

3. 4486 MA SPOKANE JRC - GOLD CIVILIAN
1122 EX WRIGHT, DAVID
1112 SS CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR
1136 EX WILSON, CASSIDY

1116 EX MAYSTROVICH, MARY



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Team Rankings by Class 36 - Total Entries
MASTER 17 - Entries
4. 4483 MA JACKSON COUNTY SPORTSMAN'S CLUB CIVILIAN
1105 MA O'CONNOR, J
1137 EX CLARK, RICHARD
1110 MA WARD, AARON
1131 MA BOHREN, MICHELLE
5. 4479 MA WESTERN NY RIFLE TEAM CIVILIAN
1081 EX ALLEN, DAVID
1120 MA ZELL, DAVID
1163 MA HANSON, CLAYTON
1115 EX HANSON, TODD
6. 4466 MA TEXAS HILL COUNTRY SHOOTING CLUB CIVILIAN
1126 EX HEMPHILL, KRISTEN
1086 MK TAYLOR, MEGAN
1111 SS HAFFNER, TAYLOR
1143 MA CHRISTENSEN, NOELLE
7. 4462 MA FRAZIER-SIMPLEX - GOLD CIVILIAN
1101 MA FUNK, JOHN
1115 EX MORLEY, THOMAS
1129 MA HUSK, JOHN
1117 EX DREISTADT, SYLVIA
8. 4432 MA LINCOLN - CA, LEAD HEADS CIVILIAN
1087 EX DEL MAR, VERONICA
1126 EX KATSUYAMA, NATALIE
1119 MA STOLAROW, NICHOLAS
1100 EX JASSO, THOMAS
0. 4416 MA BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS CIVILIAN
1144 MA ZAUN, KATIE
1034 MK FLORES, ALEX
1123 MA CHRISTIANSON, BRETT
1115 MA BUTLER, MARI
10. 4386 MA OLE MILL RANGERS CIVILIAN
1087 MK WILLIAMS, SAWYER
1088 MA MARTIN, LEAH
1094 MA DAVIS, BENJAMIN
1117 MA MCGHIN, MOLLY
1. 4369 MA NTCSC - ALTIUS CIVILIAN
1103 MA WILLIAMS, JORDAN
1078 MK KUZzIS, THOMAS
1070 MA VOGRIN, BENJAMIN
1118 MA FRANCISCO, OLIVIA
12. 4330 MA ARVADA-GOLD CIVILIAN
1089 MA STOCKTON, TRAVIS
1118 MA BURDICK, RYAN
1088 MA KISSELL, RYLAN

1035 MA KISSELL, KENDRA



MASTER

13.

4320
1121
1102
1077
1020

4175
1075
1066
938
1096

4162
975
1108
1031
1048

4052
948
999

1085
1020

3757
803
917

1066
971

NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

MA
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SS
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MK
MK

EX
SS

MA
MA
MK
SS
MK

BLACK EARTH RIF
WIEGEL, TONY
PARRELL, WAYNE
PARRELL, DENNIS

Team Rankings by Class

LE TEAM

HOLLFELDER, SCOTT

MIDNIGHT SUN SHARPSHOOTERS

STEVENSON, KYLE

ACKERMAN, DANIEL

SUNIE, TRINTY
MERRION, JENNIFE

R

MIDNIGHT SUN SHARPSHOOTERS

FOURNIER, WYNTE
FALKNER, MASON
MARSH, LINCOLN
LAMMERS, KATLYN

MRC #1
WILDBERG, LOGAN
BREHM, TREVOR
LAUB, JOHN
WANKE, ERIC

KIGHT, CADEN
JONES, BENJAMIN

R

SPOKANE JRC - SILVER

MAYSTROVICH, MASON
TAFOYA, BENJAMIN

SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT

4514
1113
1148
1134
1119

4438
1127
1115
1111
1085

4432
1070
1133
1121
1108

4355
1145
1102
1081
1027

EX
EX
EX

EX
EX

EX
MA
SS
SS
SS

EX
EX
MA

MK
EX

EX
SS
MA

SS
MK

VRPC ALDERAAN

DELANEY, KYLIE
HINSON, RYAN
SCHADLER, CASPE
HORN, TYLER

PACK, MADYSON
MCILWAIN, DAWN
OLIVERA, RYAN
GRAF, RUSSELL

BIS/MAN R&P - GO

R

SUTTER UNION - GOLD

LD

THOMPSON, THOMAS

HINTZ, AMANDA
HARDY, MEGAN
FRIED, BRADY

BUCKHORN #1
BROWN, MALORI
BECKER, PHILIP
HIRSCH, BAILEIGH
BARKER, KENNADI

36 - Total Entries

17 - Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

13 - Entries
CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN
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Team Rankings by Class

SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT

5.

4342
1073
1073
1088
1108

4332
1102
1082
1064
1084

4291
1033
1104
1074
1080

4269
1062
1097
1026
1084

4235
1077
1050
1053
1055

4235
1110
1024
1018
1083

4140
1027
1109
914
1090

4057
984
1031
946
1096

3670
693
890
1118
969

EX
SS
EX

SS
EX

EX
EX
MA
EX
MK

EX
EX
EX

MK
EX

SS
MK
SS
SS
MK

EX
EX
SS
SS
EX

EX

MK
MK
EX

SS
MK
MK
EX
MK

MISSOULA HELLGATE - PURPLE
WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA
DONALD, ABIGAIL
WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL
LORENTZ, IBBY

CMRC Il
GERER, DARRELL
DEFFINBAUGH, JASON
MOLINE, TIMOTHY
THURMOND, PAUL

KOOTENAI VALLEY RIFLE CLUB
KONEK, KATHY
LEACH, WILLIAM
JORDAN, DON
DANIEL, TOM

SANDPOINT RIFLE CLUB
HAGGSTROM, MATT
HOLBERT, JOHN
KESSLER, WILLIAM
SHADEL, RONALD

SUTTER UNION - BLUE
ERICKSON, MADELYNN
FEDORA, AJ
OCHSNER, MIRETTE
BENESH, SARA

CUMBERLAND RIFLE TEAM
GREEN, JENNIFER
AKERS, CARROLL
HASKELL, MICHAEL
LOGAN, THOMAS

MISSOULA HELLGATE - BLUE
SWARTZ, GARY
HERNDON, JASON
LORENTZ, CHRIS
WEISENBURGER, TRACE

CAPITAL CITY RIFLE TEAM
YOUNG, AARON
DUBOIS, ALEXANDER
DUBOIS, CHLOE
YEATON, KRISTIN

FORKS FINEST
SCHILLER, TANNER
OSBORNE, FIONNA
LINNEMAN, TYLER
HOLTER, ELIJAH

36 - Total Entries

13 - Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

MIXED TEAM

MIXED TEAM



MARKSMAN

1. 4361
1067
1118
1062
1114

2. 4237
1076
1075
1069
1017

3. 4119
1036
1035
1027
1021

4. 4085
1020
1010
1030
1025

5. 4038
1046
1046
970
976

6. 3844
985
922
1006
931

1. 4569
1153
1144
1115
1157

2 4514
1113
1148
1134
1119

NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle
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Team Rankings by Class

GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS
STEYN, FRANK
THOMPSON, MICHAEL
KEISER, DEREK
BURNOSKY, CALEB

VRPC NABOO
HARPE, TAYLOR
GRAY, STEPHANIE
MOON, AIDEN
FARAH, ALEX

LINCOLN - CA, BRASS MONKEYS
DOHERTY, CHASE
GRAYSON, SETH
VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN
WATTS, ISABELLA

BUCKHORN #2
ZINSMEYER, ABIGAIL
GRISHAM, TRISTAN
WHITE, ANNE
MICHALIK, LEE

WIRC MICHIGAN COLLEGIATE
HAGEN, TYLER
ROGERS, OLIVIA
CANTILLON, DAVID
LENTINE, JOSEPH

AIR CAPITAL GUN CLUB RIFLE TEAM
SCHROER, DEAN
HALEY, BRUCE
ENDECOTT, LARRY
MANSKE, STEVEN

National Ranking - All Teams

NTCSC - CITIUS
STITH, EMILY
SIGMON, HAILEE
WAY, MACEY
DESROSIERS, JARED

VRPC ALDERAAN
DELANEY, KYLIE
HINSON, RYAN
SCHADLER, CASPER
HORN, TYLER

36 - Total Entries

6 - Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

36 - Total Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN



4499
1115
1096
1146
1142

4486
1122
112
1136
1116

4483
1105
1137
1110
1131

4479
1081
1120
1163
1115

4466
1126
1086
1111
1143

4462
1101
1115
1129
117

4438
127
1115
1111
1085

4432
1070
1133
1121
1108
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National Ranking - All Teams

DORMONT- MT. LEBANON - BLUE
BENEDICT, THOMAS
TURNER, CURTIS
TREW, DEAN
HARVEY, RAY

SPOKANE JRC - GOLD
WRIGHT, DAVID
CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR
WILSON, CASSIDY
MAYSTROVICH, MARY

JACKSON COUNTY SPORTSMAN'S CLUB
O'CONNOR, J
CLARK, RICHARD
WARD, AARON
BOHREN, MICHELLE

WESTERN NY RIFLE TEAM
ALLEN, DAVID
ZELL, DAVID
HANSON, CLAYTON
HANSON, TODD

TEXAS HILL COUNTRY SHOOTING CLUB
HEMPHILL, KRISTEN
TAYLOR, MEGAN
HAFFNER, TAYLOR
CHRISTENSEN, NOELLE

FRAZIER-SIMPLEX - GOLD
FUNK, JOHN
MORLEY, THOMAS
HUSK, JOHN
DREISTADT, SYLVIA

SUTTER UNION - GOLD
PACK, MADYSON
MCILWAIN, DAWN
OLIVERA, RYAN
GRAF, RUSSELL

BIS/MAN R&P - GOLD
THOMPSON, THOMAS
HINTZ, AMANDA
HARDY, MEGAN
FRIED, BRADY

36 - Total Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN



4432
1087
1126
1119
1100

4416
1144
1034
1123
1115

4386
1087
1088
1094
117

4369
1103
1078
1070
1118

4361
1067
1118
1062
1114

4355
1145
1102
1081
1027

4342
1073
1073
1088
1108

4332
1102
1082
1064
1084
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National Ranking - All Teams

LINCOLN - CA, LEAD HEADS
DEL MAR, VERONICA
KATSUYAMA, NATALIE
STOLAROW, NICHOLAS
JASSO, THOMAS

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS
ZAUN, KATIE
FLORES, ALEX
CHRISTIANSON, BRETT
BUTLER, MARI

OLE MILL RANGERS
WILLIAMS, SAWYER
MARTIN, LEAH
DAVIS, BENJAMIN
MCGHIN, MOLLY

NTCSC - ALTIUS
WILLIAMS, JORDAN
KUZIS, THOMAS
VOGRIN, BENJAMIN
FRANCISCO, OLIVIA

GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS
STEYN, FRANK
THOMPSON, MICHAEL
KEISER, DEREK
BURNOSKY, CALEB

BUCKHORN #1
BROWN, MALORI
BECKER, PHILIP
HIRSCH, BAILEIGH
BARKER, KENNADI

MISSOULA HELLGATE - PURPLE
WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA
DONALD, ABIGAIL
WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL
LORENTZ, IBBY

CMRC Il
GERER, DARRELL
DEFFINBAUGH, JASON
MOLINE, TIMOTHY
THURMOND, PAUL

36 - Total Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN



20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

26.

4330
1089
1118
1088
1035

4320
1121
1102
1077
1020

4291
1033
1104
1074
1080

4269
1062
1097
1026
1084

4237
1076
1075
1069
1017

4235
1077
1050
1053
1055

4235
1110
1024
1018
1083

4175
1075
1066
938
1096

NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle
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ARVADA - GOLD
STOCKTON, TRAVIS
BURDICK, RYAN
KISSELL, RYLAN
KISSELL, KENDRA

BLACK EARTH RIFL
WIEGEL, TONY
PARRELL, WAYNE
PARRELL, DENNIS

National Ranking - All Teams

E TEAM

HOLLFELDER, SCOTT

KOOTENAI VALLEY
KONEK, KATHY
LEACH, WILLIAM
JORDAN, DON
DANIEL, TOM

RIFLE CLUB

SANDPOINT RIFLE CLUB

HAGGSTROM, MATT
HOLBERT, JOHN
KESSLER, WILLIAM
SHADEL, RONALD

VRPC NABOO
HARPE, TAYLOR
GRAY, STEPHANIE
MOON, AIDEN
FARAH, ALEX

SUTTER UNION - BLUE
ERICKSON, MADELYNN

FEDORA, AJ
OCHSNER, MIRETTE
BENESH, SARA

CUMBERLAND RIFL
GREEN, JENNIFER
AKERS, CARROLL
HASKELL, MICHAEL
LOGAN, THOMAS

E TEAM

MIDNIGHT SUN SHARPSHOOTERS

STEVENSON, KYLE
ACKERMAN, DANIEL
SUNIE, TRINTY
MERRION, JENNIFER

36 - Total Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN



27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

4162
975
1108
1031
1048

4140
1027
1109
914
1090

4119
1036
1035
1027
1021

4085
1020
1010
1030
1025

4057
984
1031
946
1096

4052
948
999

1085
1020

4038
1046
1046

970
976

3844
985
922

1006
931
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National Ranking - All Teams

MIDNIGHT SUN SHARPSHOOTERS
FOURNIER, WYNTER
FALKNER, MASON
MARSH, LINCOLN
LAMMERS, KATLYN

MISSOULA HELLGATE - BLUE
SWARTZ, GARY
HERNDON, JASON
LORENTZ, CHRIS
WEISENBURGER, TRACE

LINCOLN - CA, BRASS MONKEYS
DOHERTY, CHASE
GRAYSON, SETH
VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN
WATTS, ISABELLA

BUCKHORN #2
ZINSMEYER, ABIGAIL
GRISHAM, TRISTAN
WHITE, ANNE
MICHALIK, LEE

CAPITAL CITY RIFLE TEAM
YOUNG, AARON
DUBOIS, ALEXANDER
DUBOIS, CHLOE
YEATON, KRISTIN

MRC #1
WILDBERG, LOGAN
BREHM, TREVOR
LAUB, JOHN
WANKE, ERIC

WIRC MICHIGAN COLLEGIATE
HAGEN, TYLER
ROGERS, OLIVIA
CANTILLON, DAVID
LENTINE, JOSEPH

AIR CAPITAL GUN CLUB RIFLE TEAM
SCHROER, DEAN
HALEY, BRUCE
ENDECOTT, LARRY
MANSKE, STEVEN

36 - Total Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

MIXED TEAM

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN
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National Ranking - All Teams 36 - Total Entries

35. 3757 MA SPOKANE JRC - SILVER CIVILIAN

803 MA KIGHT, CADEN

917 MK JONES, BENJAMIN

1066 Ss MAYSTROVICH, MASON

971 MK TAFOYA, BENJAMIN
36. 3670 ssS FORKS FINEST MIXED TEAM

693 MK SCHILLER, TANNER

890 MK OSBORNE, FIONNA

1118 EX LINNEMAN, TYLER

969 MK HOLTER, ELIJAH



